ALTEC GmbH - Rudolf-Diesel-Strae 7 - D-78224 Singen

Technical Datasheet HFB 7, 30600041
Type

Length L

Width B

Capacity

Weight/piece

Min. height difference at 12,5%
Max. height difference at 12,5%
Division bar distance / Dim. A
with handle on both sides
according to drawing

Made in Germany

GS-proved

ALTEC GmbH
Rudolf-Diesel-StraBe 7
D-78224 Singen

Internet: www.altec.de
E-Mail: info@altec.de

HFB

625 mm
1250 mm
4000 daN(kp)
30 kg

100 mm

55 mm

285 mm

140.0068



